
Term Dates
2023-2024
Autumn Term 2023 

Start of term   New boarders   Wednesday 6 September 2.00pm
 Returning boarders   Wednesday 6 September 4.00pm - 6.00pm  
 Day pupils return Thursday 7 September at 8.10am

Long weekend     All pupils Friday 22 September from 12.00pm 
 Boarders return   Sunday 24 September 6.00pm - 7.30pm
 Day pupils return   Monday 25 September at 8.10am  

Half term     Starts Friday 20 October from 12.00pm 
 Boarders return   Sunday, 5 November 6.00pm - 7.30pm
     Day pupils return   Monday 6 November at 8.10am 

Long weekend   Starts Friday 24 November from 12.00pm 
 Boarders return    Sunday 26 November 6.00pm - 7.30pm
 Day pupils return   Monday 27 November at 8.10am

End of term  Starts Friday 15 December from 12.00pm 

Spring Term 2024 

Start of term   Boarders return   Sunday 7 January 4.00pm - 6.00pm
 Day pupils return  Monday 8 January at 8.10am 

Long weekend    Starts Friday 26 January from 12.00pm  
 Boarders return   Sunday 28 January 6.00pm - 7.30pm
 Day pupils return   Monday 29 January at 8.10am  

Half term     Starts Friday 9 February from 12.00pm 
 Boarders return   Sunday 18 February 6.00pm - 7.30pm
 Day pupils return   Monday 19 February at 8.10am  

Long weekend     Starts Friday 1 March from 12.00pm  
 Boarders return   Sunday 3 March 6.00pm - 7.30pm
 Day pupils return   Monday 4 March at 8.10am 

End of term     Starts Friday 22 March from 12.00pm 

Summer Term 2024

Start of term   Boarders return   Sunday 14 April 4.00pm - 6.00pm  
 Day Pupils return  Monday 15 April at 8.10am  

Long weekend  Starts Friday 3 May from 12.00pm  
(Bank holiday)     Boarders return   Monday 6 May 6.00pm - 7.30pm
 Day Pupils return   Tuesday 7 May at 8.10am

Half term     Starts Friday 24 May from 12.00pm  
 Boarders return   Sunday 2 June 6.00pm - 7.30pm
 Day Pupils return   Monday 3 June at 8.10am  

Long weekend    Starts Friday 21 June from 12.00pm  
 Boarders return   Sunday 23 June 6.00pm - 7.30pm
.                                    Day Pupils   Monday 24 June at 8.10am 

End of term     Speech Day Saturday 6 July
 All pupils and parents  (followed by family picnics) 
 Please note that all pupils are required to attend and early departure requests will not be approved.

At the end of half terms and at the end of long weekends, boarders may return either between 6.00pm and 7.30pm on the Sunday 
evening or by 8.05am on the Monday morning. Please inform the school office well in advance if you are not able to return at these times. 


